

	601 Dalur - Sand  - Skopun 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	601  Dalur - Sandur  - Skopun 

	Day
	Ferry
	Dalur
	Húsavík
	Sandur
	Inni í Dal
	Skopun

	x
	[image: Some description]
	07.05T
	07.10T
	07.30S
	
	07.55

	6T7T
	[image: Some description]
	08.20T
	08.25T
	08.40S
	08.35
	08:45

	x
	[image: Some description]
	09.20T
	09.25T
	09.50S
	
	10.10

	x
	[image: Some description]
	12.50
	12.55
	13.10
	
	13.20

	x
	[image: Some description]
	15.20
	15.25
	15.40S
	15.45
	15.55

	x67
	[image: Some description]
	16.55
	17.00
	17.25S
	17.35
	17.45

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	601  Skopun - Sandur - Dalur

	Day
	Ferry
	Skopun
	Inni í Dal
	Sandur
	Húsavík
	Dalur

	x
	[image: Some description]
	
	
	08.50T
	09.10T
	09.20T

	67
	[image: Some description]
	09.15
	09.25
	09.35S
	09.55T
	10.05T

	x
	[image: Some description]
	10.15
	
	10.25S
	10.55T
	11.05T

	x
	[image: Some description]
	
	
	15.00
	15.15
	15.20

	x67
	[image: Some description]
	16.15
	16.25
	16.35S
	16.55
	17.05

	x67
	[image: Some description]
	17.45
	17:55
	18.05S
	18.25T
	18.30T

	x
	[image: Some description]
	19.45
	19.50
	20.05S
	20.25T
	20.35T

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	T) Only by request on tel no 225901 before 21:00 the evening beforehand. 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S) Change Bus 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	[image: Some description]
	



	Bus from ferry in Skopun
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